Chalmit Lighting, PO BOX 5575, Glasgow G52 9AP
Tel: +44 (0) 141 882 5555  Fax: +44 (0) 141 883 3704
Email: info@chalmit.com
Standard Specification
Ingress Protection:
Enclosure:
Entries:

The use of the 503 will give extremely high levels of
illumination from a small number of floodlights,
greatly reducing installation and maintenance costs.
Zone 2 ExN versions are available
(Refer to Chalmit Hazardous Area Catalogue)
2
INDUSTRIALINDUSTRIAL
503503
FLOODLIGHT
Electrical Products
®
Product design and specification are subject to change without notice.
Please check website for latest specification
Rev 02 - Sept 2006
Std. Cat No. Wattage Lamp type Lampholder Weight
503I/600/HS 600 HPS E40 25kg
503I/1000/HS 1000 HPS E40 25kg
503I/1000/MH 1000 Metal Halide E40 25kg
503I/2000/MH 2000 Metal Halide E40 25kg
503I/2000/TH 2000 Single ended T/Halogen E40 25kg
/IG Integral ignitor
/P PTFE coating
/N Narrow beam reflector
Options - Suffix to Catalogue No.